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SUMMARY OF RESULTS
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20    0 0 20    0 0 10  228 5 16  173 4SCOTLAND  401  66  9
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INTERNATIONAL FLY FISHING ASSOCIATION

RIVER TAY 29th JUNE 2012

Winning Team Winner of "Geoff Clarkson" Trophy- WALES

Individual Winner Winner of Trophy"Moc Morgan"   7- ALLEN HUGHES Country WALES Placings

Largest Fish TrophyWinner of "Mike Childs"- JOHN TYZACK Country ENGLAND Length cms43.0

IFFA Official Results  29th June 2012 [20 points per fish, 1 point per full cm length for each fish]
[Total Catch & Release : minimum size 20 cms]



Fish   Points   Place
SESSION 4

Fish  Points Placings
TOTALS

RESULTS BY COUNTRY

Fish   Points   Place
SESSION 3

Fish   Points   Place
SESSION 2

Fish   Points   Place
SESSION 1 p.m.

Beat
a.m.
Beat

IFFA - RIVER FLY FISHING INTERNATIONAL 2012 - RIVER TAY

 553312 1 7  12Allen Hughes  7(W)  47 1 1194 1 4  0 4 0 B4E2
 271  0 4 0   6Paul Jenkins  8(W)  42 2 1135 1 3 94 1 2 A1D2
 233144 1 3   5Dean Kibble  8(W)  44 2 1  0 4 0 45 1 1 E4C3
 247107 2 2   5Mark Williams  9(W)  47 2 1 93 1 2  0 4 0 D1B3
 131  0 4 0   3Kieron Jenkins 11(W)  88 1 2 43 2 1  0 4 0 C2A4

56312 1435312686465101393 12 438914WALES

 304214 1 5   7Phil Dixon  8(E)   0 4 0 46 2 1 44 1 1 D2B4
 280  0 4 0   6Tony Baldwin 12(E)  40 3 1240 1 5  0 4 0 C3A2
 140140 2 3   3Mike Dixon 14(E)   0 4 0  0 4 0  0 4 0 B1E1
 105  0 4 0   2John Tyzack 14(E)   0 4 0105 2 2  0 4 0 A3D1
   0  0 4 0   0Terry Philips 16(E)   0 4 0  0 4 0  0 4 0 E3C1

3548 829184013918441 15 64191317ENGLAND

 138 86 1 2   3Richard McHattie 10(S)  52 1 1  0 4 0  0 4 0 A2D3
 131 41 4 1   3Mike Cordiner 13(S)  90 1 2  0 4 0  0 4 0 D3B2
  90 46 3 1   2David Downie 13(S)  44 2 1  0 4 0  0 4 0 B3E3
  42  0 4 0   1Jim Fairgrieve 14(S)  42 2 1  0 4 0  0 4 0 C1A1
   0  0 4 0   0Calum Crosbie 16(S)   0 4 0  0 4 0  0 4 0 E2C2

1734 401922850000 16 66102020SCOTLAND

 141 47 2 1   3Peter Doherty  9(I)  51 1 1  0 4 0 43 2 1 E1C4
  47 47 1 1   1Brian Russell 13(I)   0 4 0  0 4 0  0 4 0 C4A3
  49 49 2 1   1Noel O'Neill 14(I)   0 4 0  0 4 0  0 4 0 A4D4
  52 52 3 1   1Stuart McMurran 15(I)   0 4 0  0 4 0  0 4 0 D4B1
  41 41 4 1   1Brian Larkin 16(I)   0 4 0  0 4 0  0 4 0 B2E4

2365 330751100431 12 67172018IRELAND

132629 299565TOTALS 58713856182265

IFFA Official Results  29th June 2012 [20 points per fish, 1 point per full cm length for each fish]
[Total Catch & Release : minimum size 20 cms]
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[20 points per fish, 1 point per full cm length for each fish]IFFA Official Results  29th June 2012
[Total Catch & Release : minimum size 20 cms]



 SUMMARY OF BEATS

SESSION 1

INTERNATIONAL FLY FISHING ASSOCIATION

RIVER TAY 29th JUNE 2012

SESSION 2 SESSION 3 SESSION 4
Fish Points Place Placings

TOTALS
am... pm...

PointsFishFish Points Place Fish Points Place Fish Points Place

   42  1 14  0 0 4   0 0 4 42 1 2  0 0 4A1 A1

  378  8  7  0 0 4  86 2 1 52 1 1240 5 1A2 A2

    0  0 16  0 0 4   0 0 4  0 0 4  0 0 4A3 A3

   92  2 12  0 0 4  49 1 2  0 0 4 43 1 2A4 A4

00 16 1353 11942 112836 11 51211 49

  140  3 14  0 0 4 140 3 2  0 0 4  0 0 4B1 B1

   41  1 16  0 0 4  41 1 4  0 0 4  0 0 4B2 B2

  183  4 10  0 0 4  46 1 3 44 1 2 93 2 1B3 B3

  449 10  5 44 1 1 312 7 1 47 1 1 46 1 2B4 B4

441 13 53912 10912 111393 11 81318 45

   42  1 14  0 0 4   0 0 4 42 1 2  0 0 4C1 C1

   88  2 13  0 0 4   0 0 4 88 2 1  0 0 4C2 C2

   85  2 12 45 1 1   0 0 4 40 1 3  0 0 4C3 C3

   90  2 11 43 1 2  47 1 1  0 0 4  0 0 4C4 C4

882 11 471 131704 1000 16 3057 50

  259  5 10  0 0 4 107 2 2 47 1 2105 2 2D1 D1

  443 10  7 94 2 1 214 5 1  0 0 4135 3 1D2 D2

  131  3 13  0 0 4  41 1 4 90 2 1  0 0 4D3 D3

   52  1 15  0 0 4  52 1 3  0 0 4  0 0 4D4 D4

942 13 4149 101373 112405 11 88519 45

   98  2 11  0 0 4  47 1 2 51 1 1  0 0 4E1 E1

  194  4 13  0 0 4   0 0 4  0 0 4194 4 1E2 E2

    0  0 16  0 0 4   0 0 4  0 0 4  0 0 4E3 E3

  188  4 11  0 0 4 144 3 1 44 1 2  0 0 4E4 E4

00 16 1914 11952 111944 13 48010 51

2995655 226 29 132613 58718 856

IFFA Official Results  29th June 2012 [20 points per fish, 1 point per full cm length for each fish]
[Total Catch & Release : minimum size 20 cms]


